CATALOGUE
MONARCH RETRACTABLE SCREENS
MAKING
LIFE
BETTER
WHAT WE VALUE
At Omastream, our purpose is to enhance lives
for our team and customers while advancing the

ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCH EX2
SINGLE SPAN
Single Panel
STANDARD FINISHES: MF - Mill Finish
            BK - Satin Black
            WH- White
ORDERING CODE: S       Single
D     Double Slide
NOTES:
6       NZ-V1 // CATALOGUE
*Size not available
Other sizes are available but may not be represented above.
Some sizes in this range may not be possible as height must be 60mm greater than width
Size may NOT be stocked – May be “Order In”
Custom colours available on request but subject to conditions.
DOUBLE SCREEN
Width
Height
1401-1800 1801-2200 2201-2600 2601-3000 3001-3400 3401-4000
1651-1900 MXD-1918 MXD-1922 MXD-1926 MXD-1930 MXD-1934 MXD-1940
1901-2200 MXD-2218 MXD-2222 MXD-2226 MXD-2230 MXD-2234 MXD-2240
2201-2450 MXD-2418 MXD-2422 MXD-2426 MXD-2430 MXD-2534 MXD-2440
2451-2700 MXD-2718 MXD-2722 MXD-2726 MXD-2730 MXD-2734 MXD-2740
2701-2950 MXD-2918 MXD-2922 MXD-2926 * * *
Double Panel
SINGLE SPAN
Width
Height

www.omastream.com NZ-V1 // CATALOGUE 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCHGLIDE
Single Panel
Double Panel
STANDARD FINISHES:   MF - Mill Finish
        BK - Satin Black
        WH - White
ORDERING CODE:
NOTES: Other sizes are available but may not be represented above.
Size may NOT be stocked – May be “Order In”
Custom colours available on request but subject to conditions.
SINGLE SCREEN
Width
Height
1701-1900 1901-2200 2201-2500 2501-2800 2801-3100 3101-3400 3401-3800 3801-4200 4201-4600
1700 - 1950 MGS-1919 MGS-1922 MGS-1925 MGS-1928 MGS-1931 MGS-1934 MGS-1938 MGS-1942 MGS-1946
1951 - 2200 MGS-2219 MGS-2222 MGS-2225 MGS-2228 MGS-2231 MGS-2234 MGS-2238 MGS-2242 MGS-2246
2251 - 2450 MGS-2419 MGS-2422 MGS-2425 MGS-2428 MGS-2431 MGS-2434 MGS-2438 MGS-2442 MGS-2446
2451 - 2700 MGS-2719 MGS-2722 MGS-2725 MGS-2728 MGS-2731 MGS-2734 MGS-2738 MGS-2742 MGS-2746
2701 -2950 MGS-2919 MGS-2922 MGS-2925 MGS-2928 MGS-2931 MGS-2934 MGS-2938 MGS-2942 MGS-2946
DOUBLE SCREEN
Width
Height
3401-3800 3801-4400 4401-5000 5001-5600 5601-6200 6201-6800 6801-7600 7601-8400 8401-9200

www.omastream.com NZ-V1 // CATALOGUE         9
ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCH LITE
Double Panel
STANDARD FINISHES:    MF - Mill Finish
        BK - Satin Black
       WH- White
ORDERING CODE: P
S
D
Pull down 3 side frame
Single Slide
Double Slide
NOTES: *Size not available. Custom colours available on request but subject to conditions.
VERTICAL SASH – PULL DOWN
Width
Height
501-750 751-1000 1001-1250 1251-1500 1501-1750 1751-2000 2001-2250
771-970 MLP-0907 MLP-0910 MLP-0912 MLP-0915 MLP-0917 MLP-0920 MLP-0922
971-1170 MLP-1107 MLP-1110 MLP-1112 MLP-1115 MLP-1117 MLP-1120 MLP-1122
1171-1370 MLP-1307 MLP-1310 MLP-1312 MLP-1315 MLP-1317 * *
1371-1570 MLP-1507 MLP-1510 MLP-1512 MLP-1515 * * *
1571-1770 MLP-1707 MLP-1710 MLP-1712 MLP-1715 * * *
1771-1970 MLP-1907 MLP-1910 MLP-1912 * * * *
1971-2170 MLP-2107 MLP-2110 MLP-2112 * * * *
2171-2370 MLP-2307 MLP-2310 * * * * *
SINGLE SASH HORIZONTAL SLIDING
Width
Height
771-970 971-1170 1171-1370 1371-1570 1571-1770 1771-1970 1971-2170 2171-2370

NZ-V1 // CATALOGUE.         11www.omastream.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MONARCH WINDOW
Double Panel
STANDARD FINISHES:    MF - Mill Finish
        BK - Satin Black
       WH– White
          CH - Champagne
ORDERING CODE:
12.        NZ-V1 // CATALOGUE
NOTES: *Size not available. Custom colours available on request but subject to conditions.
VERTICAL SLIDING SASH
Width
Height
600-900 901-1200 1201-1370 1371-1500
up to 600 MWP-0609 MWP-0612 MWP-0613 *
600 - 900 MWP-0909 MWP-0912 MWP-0913 *
901 - 1200 MWP-1209 MWP-1212 MWP-1213 *
1201 - 1370 MWP-1309 MWP-1312 MWP-1313 *
1371 - 1500 * * * *
SINGLE SASH HORIZONTAL SLIDING
Width
Height